Year, Fiscal

18/19
19/20
20/21
21/22
22/23
23/24

24/25
25/26
26/27
27/28
28/29
29/30
30/31
32/33
33/34
34/35
35/36
36/37
37/38
38/39
39/40
40/41
41/42

Description

Measure A
Measure A

Chief truck/grass truck

Measure A
Engine 27
Measure A

Measure A
Measure A
Measure A
Measure A
Measure A
Measure A
Measure A
Measure A
Engine 25

Measure A

Chief truck/grass truck

Measure A
Measure A
Measure A
Measure A
Measure A
Ladder 26

Updated April 2024

Expenditure

$230,000.00

$750,000.00

$900,000.00

$2,000,000.00

Orland City Fire Department
Fleet Replacement Schedule

Appropriated

Opening Balance

$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00

$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00
$200,000.00

Balance
$200,000.00

$300,000.00
$400,000.00
$270,000.00
$470,000.00
-$80,000.00
$120,000.00

$320,000.00

$520,000.00

$720,000.00

$920,000.00
$1,120,000.00
$1,320,000.00
$1,520,000.00
$1,720,000.00
$1,020,000.00
$1,220,000.00
$1,420,000.00
$1,620,000.00
$1,820,000.00
$2,020,000.00
$2,220,000.00
$2,420,000.00

$620,000.00
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