Orland City Fire Department

Fleet Replacement Schedule

Year, Fiscal	Description	Expenditure	Appropriated	Balance
			Opening Balance	\$200,000.00
18/19	Measure A		\$100,000.00	\$300,000.00
19/20	Measure A		\$100,000.00	\$400,000.00
20/21	Chief truck/grass truck	\$230,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$270,000.00
21/22	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$470,000.00
22/23	Engine 27	\$750,000.00	\$200,000.00	-\$80,000.00
23/24	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$120,000.00
24/25	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$320,000.00
25/26	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$520,000.00
26/27	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$720,000.00
27/28	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$920,000.00
28/29	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$1,120,000.00
29/30	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$1,320,000.00
30/31	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$1,520,000.00
32/33	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$1,720,000.00
33/34	Engine 25	\$900,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$1,020,000.00
34/35	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$1,220,000.00
35/36	Chief truck/grass truck		\$200,000.00	\$1,420,000.00
36/37	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$1,620,000.00
37/38	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$1,820,000.00
38/39	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$2,020,000.00
39/40	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$2,220,000.00
40/41	Measure A		\$200,000.00	\$2,420,000.00
41/42	Ladder 26	\$2,000,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$620,000.00

Updated April 2024